
Name of Manufacturer Primary Contact E-mail Address Telephone Number

Acer America Corporation Eric Gilbert eric.gilbert@acer.com 949-471-7774

Amazon Fulfillment Services, Inc. Puja Kumari ewasterecycling@amazon.com 206-266-1000

Apple, Inc. Kristyn Rankin kristyn_rankin@apple.com 737-219-3119

ASA Electronics, LLC Miracle Qi yqi@asaelectronics.com 574-266-3139

ASUS Computer International Julie Kuo julie2_kuo@asus.com 510-458-7597

Atyme Corporation, Inc. Diana Davidson ddavidson@atyme.net 855-922-8963

BenQ America Corporation Matthew Hus Matthew.Hus@BenQ.com 714-559-4966

Best Buy Tim Dunn timothy.dunn@bestbuy.com 612-291-3406

Better Workspaces, LLC Mic Jensen Luxor_ProductMgmt@luxorworkspaces.com 847-596-8544

Blu Products, Inc. Michael Ohevzion gov@bluproducts.com 786-315-4338

Corsair Gaming, Inc. Jonathan Harris jonathan.harris@corsair.com 540-604-3456

CTL Erik Stormquist estromquist@ctl.net 503-646-3733

Curtis International Jeff Wojcicki jeffw@curtisint.com 416-674-2123

CyberPower, Inc. Jamie Bang jamie.bang@cyberpowerpc.com 626-813-7730

Dell Melissa Mallory RECYCLING_ABU@DELL.COM 512-720-5436

DP Audio, LLC David Hirschler david.hirschler@eridirect.com 212-796-3211

DPI, Inc. Lisa Rawlings lrawlings@dpiinc.com 314-657-2301

Dynabook Americas, Inc. Vu Phan vu.phan@dynabook.com 949-583-3000

Element Kristin Lindberg kristin.l@elementtv.com 952-847-7629

EliteLux Technologies, Inc. Rena Meritt rmeritt@premierservicessupport.com 618-392-7000

Elo Touch Solutions, Inc. Sharon Zhu eloewaste@elotouch.com 408-597-8000

Envision Peripherals, Inc. Gino Villaflor gino@epius.com 510-770-9988

Evervue USA, Inc. Jackie Valle jackie@evervue.com 561-440-8329

Funai Corporation, Inc. Gregg Chason gchason@funaicorp.com 770-619-7548

Google, Inc. Jeff Kuypers jkuypers@google.com 650-253-7177

Hisense USA Corporation Vince Davis vince.davis@hisense-usa.com 678-318-9060

HMD America, Inc. Genevieve Silveroli gen.silveroli.ext@hmdglobal.com 214-919-9950

Howard Technology Solutions Frank Blanco fblanco@howard.com 601-425-3181

HP, Inc. Luis Vargas lvargas@hp.com 858-924-3241

Hyundai Technology Group, Inc. Janet Carmona janet@generalprocurement.com 949-678-2493

ibuypower dba American Future Tech Darren Su ds@ibuypower.com 626-269-5200

Ingram Micro Private Label Amit V. Khajanchi amit.khajanchi@ingrammicro.com 714-382-1067
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JVCKENWOOD USA Corp. Angelina Seay aseay@us.jvckenwood.com 678-449-8879

K.S. Choi Corporation Kak Soo Choi kschoicorp@gmail.com 323-232-1600

Kyocera International, Inc. Thuy To thuy.to@kyocera.com 858-576-2600

Lenovo, Inc. Jean Cox Kearns jkearns@lenovo.com 919-908-5983

Lexibook America, Inc. Veronica Chiao veronicachiao@lexibook.com 522-532-8991

LG Electronics USA, Inc Madeline Smith madeline.smith@lge.com 201-408-9141

Linsay Digital Leda Aleman accounting@LINSAYdigital.com 305-979-5067

Lippert Components, Inc. Micah Knoblock mknoblock@lci1.com 574-209-1225

Maxnerva Technology Services, LLC Dustin Dimicelli ddimicelli@us.maxnerva.com 503-207-4700

Microsoft Corporation Cintia Lederer cintia.gates@microsoft.com 512-795-5711

MSI Computer Corp. Connie Chang ConnieC@msi.com 626-913-0828

Naxa Electronics, Inc. Michael Shak mike@naxa.com 323-583-8883

Nook Digital, LLC Nanette Delumpa-Roach NDelumpa-Roach@bn.com 212-353-3806

Peerless Industires, Inc. Dean Eldrenkamp Deldrenkamp@peerless-av.com 630-375-5100

Planar Systems, Inc. Michelle Bird ewaste@planar.com 503-748-8134

Rakuten Kobo, Inc. Richa Chaturvedi kobo-Product-Compliance@mail.rakuten.com 416-977-8737

Razer USA Joshua Martinez Joshua.Martinez@razer.com 949-655-8888

Roku, Inc. Brandon Xiao zxiao@roku.com 408-556-9391

Samsung Electronics Co Jane Kang j2.kang@sea.samsung.com 646-899-7406

Sceptre, Inc. Cathy Chou cathy@sceptre.com 626-369-3698

Seura, Inc. Peyton Dorn peytondo@seura.com 920-857-9069

Simbans Electronics, LLC Vipan Kumar vipan.kumar@simbans.com 614-423-9847

Sony Electronics, Inc. Jeremy Jones jeremy.jones@sony.com 858-951-6734

SunbriteTV, LLC Tucker Rockecharlie Tucker.Rockecharlie@SnapOne.com 704-909-5807

Targus Melodie Grace generalcounsel@targus.com 714-575-7575

TCT Mobile Inc. Yao Dai yao.dai@tcl.com 214-697-7355

TTE Technology, Inc. Cynthia Mendoza cynthia.mendoza@tcl.com 951-523-7244

ViewSonic Corporation Michelle Toda vsa-environmental-compliance@viewsonic.com 909-444-8905

VIZIO, Inc. Caitlin Sanchez eco@vizio.com 949-556-8337

VTech Electronics North America LLC Ben Dunn bdunn@vtechkids.com 847-385-0833

Wacom Technology Corporation Jeremy Marker jeremy.marker@wacom.com 503-525-3100

Walmart, Inc. Miranda Tong Miranda.Tong@walmart.com 479-360-3979

Westinghouse Electronics USA, Inc. Yubo Piao USEwaste@westinghouseelectronics.com 909-212-0172
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